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May 30, 1997

Biancs Bayo, Director of Records and Reporti
ThmETUWiﬂinu. INl, Engineer w».m?i@gmum

Cancellstion by Florida Public Service Commission of Interexchange

Telecommunications Centificates for violation of Rules 25-24.480, F.A.C.,

Records and Reports; Rules Incorporaled.

The following inlerexchange telecommunication mmni"'-’l-" failed to pay the
$250.00 fine within 30 days of the date the Order became final.

1. 970149-T1; Nationa! Independent Carrier Exchange, Inc. (#3190)
2. 970150-T1; Ogden Communications, Inc. (#4089)

3. 970151-T1; Phone Calls, Inc. (#3543)

4. 970152-T1; The Best Telephone Company, Inc. (#3124)

5. 970153-TI; The Concord Network, Inc. (#3113)

6. 970155-T1; Upgrade Services, Inc. (#4026)

Therefore, please cancel the certificaté in accordance with the order and close the
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